House	Amendment NO.
	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute for deleting "2022" and inserting in lieu thereo	House Bill No. 137, Page 1, Section 160.415, Line 12, b of the number "2024"; and
Further amend said bill and section, Page and number "2022" and inserting in lieu thereo	2, Lines 33, 38, and 49, by deleting each occurrence of the first the number "2024"; and
Further amend said bill and section, Pag hereof the number "2024"; and	ge 7, Line 225, by deleting "2022" and inserting in lie
Further amend said bill by amending the ti accordingly.	itle, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date